Jun 28 2024 (00:32) India Rail Info 1

Siliguri - Bamanhat DEMU Special /07513 - DEMU - NFR
SGUJ/Siliguri Junction to NCB/New Cooch Behar
3h 55m - 180 km - 19 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue,Wed, Thu,Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SGUJ |[Siliguri Junction 16:05 1,2 |1 0 56 [119 [NFR
2 |GLMA |Gulma 16:15 16:16 m (1 |1 9 26 |164 [NFR
3 |SvQ |Sivok 16:42 16:43 m (1 |1 20 |57 |[154 |NFR
4 |BRQ |Bagrakot 16:56 16:57 m (1 |1 33 |52 NFR
5 |ODB |Oodlabari 17:02 17:03 im [0 |1 37 |57 NFR
6 DDM [Damdim 17:08 17:09 Tm |0 |1 42 39 NFR
7 NMZ [New Mal Junction 17:18 17:19 Tm |1 1 48 23 |161 |NFR
8 MLBZ |Malbazar 17:27 17:28 m |0 |1 51 53 |150 [NFR
9 |BDS |Baradighi 17:37 17:38 m (1 |1 59 [62 (118 |NFR
10 [NOR [Neora Naddi 17:44 17:45 m [0 |1 65 |42 [105 |NFR
11 |LTG |Lataguri 17:53 17:54 m (1 |1 70 |85 (102 |NFR
12 |DOI Domohani 18:04 18:05 Tm |1 [1 85 |34 |90 |[NFR
13 |MYGD [Maynaguri Road 18:17 18:18 Tm (1 |1 91 74 (82 |NFR
14 [BPV  |Bhotepati 18:25 18:26 m [0 |1 100 |15 |79 |NFR
15 |CBD |[Changrabandha 19:05 19:06 m 1 110 (48 |72 |NFR
16 [NCBD [New Changrabandha 19:10 19:11 m 1 113 |70 |72 |NFR
17 |JDGP |(Jamaldah - Gopalpur 19:25 19:26 m (1 |1 129 |138 |64 |NFR
18 |NYRH [Nayar Hat 19:30 19:31 Tm |0 |1 138 |71 |57 |NFR
19 |MHBA [Mathabhanga 19:40 19:41 m |0 |1 149 (103 |53 |[NFR
20 |[CAPG |Chapaguri 19:50 19:51 m (1 |1 165 |100 |48 [NFR
21 |NCB |New Cooch Behar 20:00 20:05 5m |1 |1 180 |16 |49 [NFR
22 |COB |Cooch Behar 20:22 20:23 m [0 |1 184 101 |49 |NFR
23 |DWT |Dewan Hat 20:29 20:30 m (1,2 |1 194 |24 |40 |NFR
24 VTG  |Bhetaguri 20:40 20:41 Tm (0 |1 198 |64 |44 |[NFR
25 |DCH |Dinhata College Halt 20:47 20:48 m |0 |1 205 |21 (38 |NFR
26 |DHH |Dinhata 20:55 20:56 m (1 |1 207 |46 [39 |NFR
27 |FLM  |Falimari 21:05 21:06 Tm [0 |1 214 |25 (37 |NFR
28 |NGTG |New Gitaldaha 21:17 21:18 m [0 |1 219 [37 |36 |NFR
29 |ABW |Abutara Halt 21:26 21:27 im [0 |1 224 |11 (36 |NFR
30 |BXT Bamanhat 22:00 3 230 |- 36 |NFR

Jun 28 2024 (00:32) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



